
Members: Arizona State University

Team Members sorted by current team.

Name: Oleg Abramov

Institution: University of Arizona

Name: Erika Aguirre

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Thomas Ahrens

Email: tja@gps.caltech.edu

Institution: California Institute of Technology

Name: Sabine Airieau

Institution: University of California, San Diego

Name: Dawn Ashbridge

Email: ashbridge@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Alice Baldridge

Email: alice.baldridge@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Carl Bauer

Email: Cbauer@bio.indiana.edu

Institution: Indiana University

Name: Dennis Bazylinski

Email: dbazylin@iastate.edu

Institution: Iowa State University

Name: Robert Blankenship
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Email: RBlankenship@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Donald Burt

Email: burt@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Peter Buseck

Email: pbuseck@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Andrea Campusano

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Evan Carson

Email: evan.carson@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: S. Cary

Email: caryc@udel.edu

Institution: University of Delaware

Name: Pablo Castillo

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Rene Cerritos

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Philip Christensen

Email: Phil.Christensen@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Ricardo Colin

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Max Coon

Email: max@nwra.com
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Institution: Northwest Res. Assoc.

Name: Dennis Dean

Email: deandr@vt.edu

Institution: Virginia Tech.

Name: Kelli Donnelly

Email: juliet4always@yahoo.com

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Thomas Dowling

Email: thomas.dowling@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Rafal Dunin−Borkowski

Email: rafal.db@msm.cam.ac.uk

Institution: University of Cambridge, UK

Name: Eileen Dunn

Email: EEDunn@aol.com

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Darby Dyar

Email: mddyar@amherst.edu

Institution: Mount Holyoke College

Name: Luis Eguiarte

Email: fruns@servidor.unam.mx

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: James Elser

Email: j.elser@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Ana Escalante

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)
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Name: Jack Farmer

Email: jack.farmer@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: James Farquhar

Email: jfarquhar@ucsd.edu

Institution: University of Maryland

Name: Patricio Figueredo

Email: patan@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Tom Foltz

Email: Foltz@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Richard Frankel

Email: rfrankel@calpoly.edu

Institution: Cal Poly State University

Name: Heiner Friedrich

Email: heiner.friedrich@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: John Gable

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Ferran Garcia−Pichel

Email: ferran@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Julia Goreva

Email: jgoreva@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Doug Grant
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Email: Frederick.Grant@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Ronald Greeley

Email: greeley@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Yunbin Guan

Email: Yunbin.guan@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Victoria Hamilton

Email: hamilton@higp.hawaii.edu

Institution: University of Hawaii, Manoa

Name: Jen Harden

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: John Holloway

Email: john.holloway@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Anne Kelsen

Email: Anne.Kelsen@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Paul Knauth

Email: knauth@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: David Kring

Email: kring@LPL.Arizona.Edu

Institution: University of Arizona

Name: Ruslan Kuzmin

Email: rok@geokhi.ru

5

mailto:Frederick.Grant@asu.edu
mailto:greeley@asu.edu
mailto:Yunbin.guan@asu.edu
mailto:hamilton@higp.hawaii.edu
mailto:john.holloway@asu.edu
mailto:Anne.Kelsen@asu.edu
mailto:knauth@asu.edu
mailto:kring@LPL.Arizona.Edu
mailto:rok@geokhi.ru


Institution: Verndansky Institute

Name: Laurie Leshin

Email: laurie.leshin@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Karla Lopez

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Donald Lowe

Email: lowe@pangea.stanford.edu

Institution: Stanford University

Name: Jonathan Lunine

Email: jlunine@lpl.arizona.edu

Institution: University of Arizona

Name: Zita Maliga

Institution: San Francisco State University

Name: Amy McAdam

Email: Amy.Mcadam@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Martha McCartney

Email: molly.mccartney@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Kat McFadden

Email: pitpatkitkat@hotmail.com

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Paul Midgley

Email: pam33@cus.cam.ac.uk

Institution: University of Cambridge, UK

Name: Michelle Minitti
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Email: Michelle.Minitti@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Jeffrey Moersch

Email: jmoersch@utk.edu

Institution: University of Tennessee

Name: Biswarup Mukhopadhyay

Email: bmukhopa@vt.edu

Institution: Virginia Tech.

Name: Lynn Neakrase

Email: lynn.neakrase@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: David Nelson

Email: nelson99@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Paul Niles

Email: Paul.niles@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Peggy O'Day

Email: oday@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Meredith Payne

Email: mcpayne@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: John Peters

Email: john.peters@chemistry.montana.edu

Institution: Montana State University

Name: Sandra Pizzarello
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Email: Sandra.Pizzarello@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Mihaly Posfai

Email: posfaim@almos.vein.hu

Institution: University of Veszprém, Hungary

Name: Jason Raymond

Email: jasonraymond@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Juriko Rios

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Peter Roopnarine

Email: proopnarine@calacademy.org

Institution: California Academy of Sciences

Name: Michael Rothrock

Email: rothrock@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Valeria Routt

Email: Valeria.Routt@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Steve Ruff

Email: ruff@tes.la.asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Evan Saint−Pierre

Institution: University of California, Santa Cruz

Name: John Schampel

Email: John.Schampel@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University
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Name: Steve Skotnicki

Email: Skotnicki@aol.com

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Valeria Souza

Email: souza@servidor.unam.mx

Institution: UNAM (Mexico)

Name: Christopher Staples

Email: Christopher.staples@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Carol Tang

Email: ctang@calacademy.org

Institution: California Academy of Sciences

Name: Mark Thiemens

Institution: University of California, San Diego

Name: Mike Thomas

Email: mdthomas@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Kenneth Voglesonger

Email: kendoo@imap4.asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Brian Wade

Email: brian.wade@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: James Watts

Email: j.watts@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Matthew Weyland
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Email: mw259@cus.cam.ac.uk

Institution: University of Cambridge, UK

Name: Nathan Wilkens

Email: Nathan.Wilkens@asu.edu

Institution: Arizona State University
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